
EASY ENGLISH THROUGH PROVERBS  

A= b    grammar  sentences  

Everyday is not Sunday  

Health is wealth     .  

Honesty is the best policy 

 Variety is the spice of  life. 

Virtue is its own reward  

 Union is strength 

 Seeing is believing 

 Rumour is a great traveler 

 

No specific s/v. /o 

      Waste not, want not. 

   Well begun is half done.  

Ulcers concealed, ulcers uncured 

 United we stand, divided we fall. 

Better late than never. 
Forgive and forget 

Ill got, ill spent.  

No pain, No gain 

 Nothing ventured, nothing gained. 
  Now or never. 

Imperative sentences  [ talking to ii person] 

Keep your mouth shut and ears open. 

Know thyself 

. Look before you leap.         
  Live and let live. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


